
Contest HJ062315 [2015 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest] ST Award 001  High Senior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Hack 12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int1 Hunter Hack
2 Reining 13 Hunter Hack Reasons 2 Reining
3 Western Pleasure 14 Western Pleasure Reasons 3 Western Pleasure
4 Western Horsemanship 4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares 5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
6 Aged Paint Mares 6 Aged Paint Mares
7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int
13 Hunter Hack Reasons
14 Western Pleasure Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 ST  1002a Vliem, Danette LAR Laramie 513
ST  1002b Hollmann, John LAR Laramie 477
ST  1002c Kindsvater, Daniel LAR Laramie 504
ST  1002d Rosner, Addysen LAR Laramie 504

1521 382 1139 0

2 ST  1004a Benson, Rayne ALB Albany 520
ST  1004b Eckdahl, McKayla ALB Albany 450
ST  1004c Gandy, Pamela ALB Albany 522

1492 378 1114 0

3 ST  1003a Allen, Taylor UNT Uinta 475
ST  1003b Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 491
ST  1003c Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 465
ST  1003d Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 494

1460 345 1115 0

4 ST  1001a Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 452
ST  1001b Hindman, Ranelle FRE Fremont 470
ST  1001c Hood, Jasmine FRE Fremont 482

1404 323 1081 0



Contest HJ062315 [2015 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JT Award 002  High Junior Team  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Hack 9 Question 1 Jr Int 1 Hunter Hack
2 Reining 10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int2 Reining
3 Western Pleasure 11 Aged QH Gelding Questions Jr3 Western Pleasure
4 Western Horsemanship 12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares 5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
6 Aged Paint Mares 6 Aged Paint Mares
7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
9 Question 1 Jr Int
10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int
11 Aged QH Gelding Questions Jr
12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1 JT  3002a Capelle, Lydia CNV Converse 490
JT  3002b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 499
JT  3002c Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 504
JT  3002d Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 514

1517 379 1138 0

2 JT  3003a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 513
JT  3003b Browning, Emily ALB Albany 492
JT  3003c Kruszynski, Micheal ALB Albany 476
JT  3003d Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 491

1496 391 1105 0

3 JT  3005a Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 496
JT  3005b Isbell, Kash GOS Goshen 471
JT  3005c Isbell, Kaenee GOS Goshen 485
JT  3005d Klein, Calli GOS Goshen 503

1484 361 1123 0

4 JT  3004a Post, Kyara FRE Fremont 494
JT  3004b Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 464
JT  3004c Christensen, Conor FRE Fremont 443
JT  3004d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 483

1441 356 1085 0

5 JT  3007a Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 480
JT  3007b McCartney, Bailey NAT Natrona 474
JT  3007c Wigington, Gabe NAT Natrona 477
JT  3007d Bullard, Kristin NAT Natrona 483

1440 356 1084 0

6 JT  3006a GALLEGOS, KYLIE LAR Laramie 459
JT  3006b GALLEGOS, TEHYA LAR Laramie 479
JT  3006c GALLEGOS, SIENNA LAR Laramie 481
JT  3006d Smith, Katelyn LAR Laramie 457

1419 348 1071 0

7 JT  3008a Anderson, Rory PLT Platte 455
JT  3008b Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 486
JT  3008c Fitzwater, Bailey PLT Platte 470
JT  3008d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 430

1411 353 1058 0

8 JT  3009a Camphouse, Colter UNT Uinta 463
JT  3009b Cornia, Taylee UNT Uinta 470
JT  3009c Cornia, Hattie UNT Uinta 465
JT  3009d Eastburn, Breylin UNT Uinta 442

1398 353 1045 0

9 JT  3001a Boho, Taylor CBL Campbell 460
JT  3001b LaTorre, Kaylee CBL Campbell 454
JT  3001c Vanlitsenborgh, Haley CBL Campbell 473

1387 346 1041 0



Contest HJ062315 [2015 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 003  High Senior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Hack 12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int1 Hunter Hack
2 Reining 13 Hunter Hack Reasons 2 Reining
3 Western Pleasure 14 Western Pleasure Reasons 3 Western Pleasure
4 Western Horsemanship 4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares 5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
6 Aged Paint Mares 6 Aged Paint Mares
7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int
13 Hunter Hack Reasons
14 Western Pleasure Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1004c Gandy, Pamela ALB Albany 522522 137 385 0
2      1004a Benson, Rayne ALB Albany 520520 139 381 0
3      1002a Vliem, Danette LAR Laramie 513513 122 391 0
4      1002c Kindsvater, Daniel LAR Laramie 504504 132 372 0
5      1002d Rosner, Addysen LAR Laramie 504504 128 376 0
6      4003d Lankister, Clara CNV Converse 501501 119 382 0
7      4011a Mackey, Bailee UNT Uinta 494494 113 381 0
8      1003d Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 494494 111 383 0
9      1003b Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 491491 121 370 0

10      4008d Gaukel, Kylee NIO Niobrara 489489 118 371 0
11      4012c Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 484484 114 370 0
12      1001c Hood, Jasmine FRE Fremont 482482 115 367 0
13      1002b Hollmann, John LAR Laramie 477477 114 363 0
14      4011c Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 477477 112 365 0
15      1003a Allen, Taylor UNT Uinta 475475 113 362 0
16      4002c Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 473473 111 362 0
17      4001a Flitner, Scotlyn BGH Big Horn 471471 101 370 0
18      1001b Hindman, Ranelle FRE Fremont 470470 119 351 0
19      4011b Mackey, Falynn UNT Uinta 470470 98 372 0
20      4005d McDuffie, Jaden GOS Goshen 465465 104 361 0
21      4012d Simmons, Lukas UNT Uinta 465465 103 362 0
22      1003c Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 465465 99 366 0
23      4002b Austin, Robin CBL Campbell 461461 102 359 0
24      4005c Brunkhardt, Cole GOS Goshen 460460 96 364 0
25      1001a Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 452452 89 363 0
26      1004b Eckdahl, McKayla ALB Albany 450450 102 348 0
27      4010a Camphouse, McKinzey UNT Uinta 432432 108 324 0
28      4009d Anderson, Decker PLT Platte 429429 83 346 0
29      4007b Tomphson, Lilly NAT Natrona 417417 90 327 0
30      4010b Lester, Courtney UNT Uinta 414414 77 337 0



Contest HJ062315 [2015 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 004  High Senior Placings  Results..

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Hack 1 Hunter Hack 12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int
2 Reining 2 Reining 13 Hunter Hack Reasons
3 Western Pleasure 3 Western Pleasure 14 Western Pleasure Reasons
4 Western Horsemanship 4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares 5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
6 Aged Paint Mares 6 Aged Paint Mares
7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int
13 Hunter Hack Reasons
14 Western Pleasure Reasons

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1002a Vliem, Danette LAR Laramie 391391 513 122 0
2      1004c Gandy, Pamela ALB Albany 385385 522 137 0
3      1003d Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 383383 494 111 0
4      4003d Lankister, Clara CNV Converse 382382 501 119 0
5      1004a Benson, Rayne ALB Albany 381381 520 139 0
6      4011a Mackey, Bailee UNT Uinta 381381 494 113 0
7      1002d Rosner, Addysen LAR Laramie 376376 504 128 0
8      1002c Kindsvater, Daniel LAR Laramie 372372 504 132 0
9      4011b Mackey, Falynn UNT Uinta 372372 470 98 0

10      4008d Gaukel, Kylee NIO Niobrara 371371 489 118 0
11      1003b Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 370370 491 121 0
12      4012c Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 370370 484 114 0
13      4001a Flitner, Scotlyn BGH Big Horn 370370 471 101 0
14      1001c Hood, Jasmine FRE Fremont 367367 482 115 0
15      1003c Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 366366 465 99 0
16      4011c Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 365365 477 112 0
17      4005c Brunkhardt, Cole GOS Goshen 364364 460 96 0
18      1002b Hollmann, John LAR Laramie 363363 477 114 0
19      1001a Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 363363 452 89 0
20      1003a Allen, Taylor UNT Uinta 362362 475 113 0
21      4002c Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 362362 473 111 0
22      4012d Simmons, Lukas UNT Uinta 362362 465 103 0
23      4005d McDuffie, Jaden GOS Goshen 361361 465 104 0
24      4002b Austin, Robin CBL Campbell 359359 461 102 0
25      1001b Hindman, Ranelle FRE Fremont 351351 470 119 0
26      1004b Eckdahl, McKayla ALB Albany 348348 450 102 0
27      4009d Anderson, Decker PLT Platte 346346 429 83 0
28      4010b Lester, Courtney UNT Uinta 337337 414 77 0
29      4007b Tomphson, Lilly NAT Natrona 327327 417 90 0
30      4010a Camphouse, McKinzey UNT Uinta 324324 432 108 0



Contest HJ062315 [2015 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest] SA Award 005  High Senior Reasons  Results.

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int6 Aged Paint Mares 1 Hunter Hack
13 Hunter Hack Reasons 1 Hunter Hack 2 Reining
14 Western Pleasure Reasons 3 Western Pleasure 3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
6 Aged Paint Mares
7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      1004a Benson, Rayne ALB Albany 139139 148 381 0
2      1004c Gandy, Pamela ALB Albany 137137 143 385 0
3      1002c Kindsvater, Daniel LAR Laramie 132132 145 372 0
4      1002d Rosner, Addysen LAR Laramie 128128 138 376 0
5      1002a Vliem, Danette LAR Laramie 122122 145 391 0
6      1003b Frame, Mishelle UNT Uinta 121121 146 370 0
7      1001b Hindman, Ranelle FRE Fremont 119119 128 351 0
8      4003d Lankister, Clara CNV Converse 119119 147 382 0
9      4008d Gaukel, Kylee NIO Niobrara 118118 140 371 0

10      1001c Hood, Jasmine FRE Fremont 115115 137 367 0
11      1002b Hollmann, John LAR Laramie 114114 129 363 0
12      4012c Siegismund, Ian UNT Uinta 114114 135 370 0
13      1003a Allen, Taylor UNT Uinta 113113 142 362 0
14      4011a Mackey, Bailee UNT Uinta 113113 144 381 0
15      4011c Pfeifer, Hope UNT Uinta 112112 144 365 0
16      4002c Knighten, Hayly CBL Campbell 111111 139 362 0
17      1003d Pfeifer, Faith UNT Uinta 111111 146 383 0
18      4010a Camphouse, McKinzey UNT Uinta 108108 125 324 0
19      4005d McDuffie, Jaden GOS Goshen 104104 128 361 0
20      4012d Simmons, Lukas UNT Uinta 103103 135 362 0
21      1004b Eckdahl, McKayla ALB Albany 102102 120 348 0
22      4002b Austin, Robin CBL Campbell 102102 128 359 0
23      4001a Flitner, Scotlyn BGH Big Horn 101101 140 370 0
24      1003c Howard, Brooke UNT Uinta 9999 130 366 0
25      4011b Mackey, Falynn UNT Uinta 9898 142 372 0
26      4005c Brunkhardt, Cole GOS Goshen 9696 135 364 0
27      4007b Tomphson, Lilly NAT Natrona 9090 123 327 0
28      1001a Christensen, Kodi FRE Fremont 8989 125 363 0
29      4009d Anderson, Decker PLT Platte 8383 133 346 0
30      4010b Lester, Courtney UNT Uinta 7777 118 337 0



Contest HJ062315 [2015 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 006  High Intermediate Overall  Resu

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Hack 9 Question 1 Jr Int 1 Hunter Hack
2 Reining 10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int2 Reining
3 Western Pleasure 12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int3 Western Pleasure
4 Western Horsemanship 4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares 5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
6 Aged Paint Mares 6 Aged Paint Mares
7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
9 Question 1 Jr Int
10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int
11 Aged QH Gelding Questions Jr

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002d Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 475475 124 390 0
2      3003a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 466466 135 378 0
3      3002b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 463463 124 375 0
4      3005d Klein, Calli GOS Goshen 463463 122 381 0
5      3004a Post, Kyara FRE Fremont 463463 116 378 0
6      3005a Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 459459 116 380 0
7      3002c Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 458458 131 373 0
8      5005a Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 454454 126 366 0
9      3002a Capelle, Lydia CNV Converse 453453 122 368 0

10      3003b Browning, Emily ALB Albany 452452 128 364 0
11      5001b Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 451451 115 372 0
12      5002a Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 449449 125 364 0
13      3003d Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 448448 128 363 0
14      5002b Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 447447 120 365 0
15      3008b Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 446446 122 364 0
16      3004d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 445445 126 357 0
17      3005c Isbell, Kaenee GOS Goshen 444444 123 362 0
18      3007a Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 443443 116 364 0
19      5006a Konetzki, Lainey SHE Sheridan 442442 115 360 0
20      3007c Wigington, Gabe NAT Natrona 442442 114 363 0
21      3003c Kruszynski, Micheal ALB Albany 440440 118 358 0
22      3007b McCartney, Bailey NAT Natrona 438438 109 365 0
23      3001c Vanlitsenborgh, Haley CBL Campbell 437437 121 352 0
24      3009b Cornia, Taylee UNT Uinta 435435 117 353 0
25      3008c Fitzwater, Bailey PLT Platte 435435 114 356 0
26      5001a Knerr, Claire ALB Albany 435435 109 365 0
27      3005b Isbell, Kash GOS Goshen 433433 117 354 0
28      5001c Puls, Keeley ALB Albany 432432 127 350 0
29      5002c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 431431 117 352 0
30      3004b Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 429429 114 350 0
31      3006d Smith, Katelyn LAR Laramie 426426 110 347 0
32      3001a Boho, Taylor CBL Campbell 425425 114 346 0
33      5007b Sorensen, Jennifer SUB Sublette 425425 106 349 0
34      3009a Camphouse, Colter UNT Uinta 423423 122 341 0
35      3008a Anderson, Rory PLT Platte 420420 117 338 0
36      3001b LaTorre, Kaylee CBL Campbell 419419 111 343 0
37      5008c Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 411411 103 338 0
38      3004c Christensen, Conor FRE Fremont 408408 111 332 0
39      3009d Eastburn, Breylin UNT Uinta 404404 117 325 0
40      3008d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 395395 111 319 0



Contest HJ062315 [2015 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 007  High Intermediate Placings  Res

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Hack 1 Hunter Hack 9 Question 1 Jr Int
2 Reining 2 Reining 10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int
3 Western Pleasure 3 Western Pleasure 12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int
4 Western Horsemanship 4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares 5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
6 Aged Paint Mares 6 Aged Paint Mares
7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

9 Question 1 Jr Int
10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int
12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3002d Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 390390 514 124 0
2      3005d Klein, Calli GOS Goshen 381381 503 122 0
3      3005a Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 380380 496 116 0
4      3003a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 378378 513 135 0
5      3004a Post, Kyara FRE Fremont 378378 494 116 0
6      3002b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 375375 499 124 0
7      3002c Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 373373 504 131 0
8      5001b Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 372372 487 115 0
9      3002a Capelle, Lydia CNV Converse 368368 490 122 0

10      5005a Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 366366 492 126 0
11      5002b Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 365365 485 120 0
12      5001a Knerr, Claire ALB Albany 365365 474 109 0
13      3007b McCartney, Bailey NAT Natrona 365365 474 109 0
14      3003b Browning, Emily ALB Albany 364364 492 128 0
15      5002a Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 364364 489 125 0
16      3008b Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 364364 486 122 0
17      3007a Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 364364 480 116 0
18      3003d Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 363363 491 128 0
19      3007c Wigington, Gabe NAT Natrona 363363 477 114 0
20      3005c Isbell, Kaenee GOS Goshen 362362 485 123 0
21      5006a Konetzki, Lainey SHE Sheridan 360360 475 115 0
22      3003c Kruszynski, Micheal ALB Albany 358358 476 118 0
23      3004d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 357357 483 126 0
24      3008c Fitzwater, Bailey PLT Platte 356356 470 114 0
25      3005b Isbell, Kash GOS Goshen 354354 471 117 0
26      3009b Cornia, Taylee UNT Uinta 353353 470 117 0
27      3001c Vanlitsenborgh, Haley CBL Campbell 352352 473 121 0
28      5002c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 352352 469 117 0
29      5001c Puls, Keeley ALB Albany 350350 477 127 0
30      3004b Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 350350 464 114 0
31      5007b Sorensen, Jennifer SUB Sublette 349349 455 106 0
32      3006d Smith, Katelyn LAR Laramie 347347 457 110 0
33      3001a Boho, Taylor CBL Campbell 346346 460 114 0
34      3001b LaTorre, Kaylee CBL Campbell 343343 454 111 0
35      3009a Camphouse, Colter UNT Uinta 341341 463 122 0
36      3008a Anderson, Rory PLT Platte 338338 455 117 0
37      5008c Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 338338 441 103 0
38      3004c Christensen, Conor FRE Fremont 332332 443 111 0
39      3009d Eastburn, Breylin UNT Uinta 325325 442 117 0
40      3008d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 319319 430 111 0



Contest HJ062315 [2015 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest] IA Award 008  High Int Questions / Reasons  R

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Question 1 Jr Int 2 Reining 1 Hunter Hack
10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int1 Hunter Hack 2 Reining
12 Aged Paint Mare Reasons Sr Int6 Aged Paint Mares 3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
6 Aged Paint Mares
7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      3003a Alexander, Silja ALB Albany 135135 145 378 0
2      3002c Lankister, Faye CNV Converse 131131 143 373 0
3      3003d Rogers, Tanner ALB Albany 128128 131 363 0
4      3003b Browning, Emily ALB Albany 128128 139 364 0
5      5001c Puls, Keeley ALB Albany 127127 127 350 0
6      3004d Spray, Hailey FRE Fremont 126126 127 357 0
7      5005a Strauch, Kylie NIO Niobrara 126126 137 366 0
8      5002a Frederick, Cora GOS Goshen 125125 125 364 0
9      3002b Lankister, Josey CNV Converse 124124 141 375 0

10      3002d Zwetzig, Brynn CNV Converse 124124 149 390 0
11      3005c Isbell, Kaenee GOS Goshen 123123 139 362 0
12      3009a Camphouse, Colter UNT Uinta 122122 129 341 0
13      3008b Cordingly, Roberta PLT Platte 122122 132 364 0
14      3002a Capelle, Lydia CNV Converse 122122 138 368 0
15      3005d Klein, Calli GOS Goshen 122122 139 381 0
16      3001c Vanlitsenborgh, Haley CBL Campbell 121121 139 352 0
17      5002b Wilkins, Dally GOS Goshen 120120 135 365 0
18      3003c Kruszynski, Micheal ALB Albany 118118 133 358 0
19      3009d Eastburn, Breylin UNT Uinta 117117 116 325 0
20      5002c Garson, Jesse Lynn GOS Goshen 117117 126 352 0
21      3008a Anderson, Rory PLT Platte 117117 126 338 0
22      3009b Cornia, Taylee UNT Uinta 117117 131 353 0
23      3005b Isbell, Kash GOS Goshen 117117 132 354 0
24      3007a Jacob, Jessica NAT Natrona 116116 135 364 0
25      3004a Post, Kyara FRE Fremont 116116 137 378 0
26      3005a Haas, Kendall GOS Goshen 116116 142 380 0
27      5001b Osborne, Makiah ALB Albany 115115 140 372 0
28      5006a Konetzki, Lainey SHE Sheridan 115115 140 360 0
29      3008c Fitzwater, Bailey PLT Platte 114114 132 356 0
30      3007c Wigington, Gabe NAT Natrona 114114 135 363 0
31      3001a Boho, Taylor CBL Campbell 114114 139 346 0
32      3004b Watkins, Tristan FRE Fremont 114114 146 350 0
33      3008d Sagner, Nicole PLT Platte 111111 125 319 0
34      3001b LaTorre, Kaylee CBL Campbell 111111 126 343 0
35      3004c Christensen, Conor FRE Fremont 111111 127 332 0
36      3006d Smith, Katelyn LAR Laramie 110110 127 347 0
37      5001a Knerr, Claire ALB Albany 109109 129 365 0
38      3007b McCartney, Bailey NAT Natrona 109109 136 365 0
39      5007b Sorensen, Jennifer SUB Sublette 106106 131 349 0
40      5008c Thacker, Keegan FRE Fremont 103103 118 338 0



Contest HJ062315 [2015 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 009  High Junior Overall  Results...

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Hack 9 Question 1 Jr Int 1 Hunter Hack
2 Reining 10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int2 Reining
3 Western Pleasure 11 Aged QH Gelding Questions Jr3 Western Pleasure
4 Western Horsemanship 4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares 5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
6 Aged Paint Mares 6 Aged Paint Mares
7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings
9 Question 1 Jr Int
10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int
11 Aged QH Gelding Questions Jr

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6001c Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 498498 132 366 0
2      6005c Jacob, Tristin NAT Natrona 487487 129 358 0
3      3007d Bullard, Kristin NAT Natrona 483483 126 357 0
4      6003a Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 482482 126 356 0
5      3006c GALLEGOS, SIENNA LAR Laramie 481481 120 361 0
6      3006b GALLEGOS, TEHYA LAR Laramie 479479 114 365 0
7      6001a Niswender, Emerald ALB Albany 478478 120 358 0
8      6003c Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 474474 123 351 0
9      6007c Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 473473 126 347 0

10      6001d Visocky, Allyson ALB Albany 469469 117 352 0
11      6001b Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 467467 117 350 0
12      3009c Cornia, Hattie UNT Uinta 465465 114 351 0
13      6002a Malcolm, Colton FRE Fremont 462462 117 345 0
14      6008c Sorensen, Christina SUB Sublette 460460 117 343 0
15      3006a GALLEGOS, KYLIE LAR Laramie 459459 114 345 0
16      6007a Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 457457 120 337 0
17      6006c Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 456456 111 345 0
18      6003b Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 449449 114 335 0
19      6009a Chamberlain, Kalli UNT Uinta 448448 108 340 0
20      6005b Keith, Madisyn NAT Natrona 433433 111 322 0



Contest HJ062315 [2015 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 010  High Junior Placings  Results..

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
1 Hunter Hack 1 Hunter Hack 9 Question 1 Jr Int
2 Reining 2 Reining 10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int
3 Western Pleasure 3 Western Pleasure 11 Aged QH Gelding Questions Jr
4 Western Horsemanship 4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares 5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
6 Aged Paint Mares 6 Aged Paint Mares
7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings 8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

9 Question 1 Jr Int
10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int
11 Aged QH Gelding Questions Jr

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6001c Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 366366 498 132 0
2      3006b GALLEGOS, TEHYA LAR Laramie 365365 479 114 0
3      3006c GALLEGOS, SIENNA LAR Laramie 361361 481 120 0
4      6005c Jacob, Tristin NAT Natrona 358358 487 129 0
5      6001a Niswender, Emerald ALB Albany 358358 478 120 0
6      3007d Bullard, Kristin NAT Natrona 357357 483 126 0
7      6003a Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 356356 482 126 0
8      6001d Visocky, Allyson ALB Albany 352352 469 117 0
9      6003c Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 351351 474 123 0

10      3009c Cornia, Hattie UNT Uinta 351351 465 114 0
11      6001b Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 350350 467 117 0
12      6007c Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 347347 473 126 0
13      6002a Malcolm, Colton FRE Fremont 345345 462 117 0
14      3006a GALLEGOS, KYLIE LAR Laramie 345345 459 114 0
15      6006c Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 345345 456 111 0
16      6008c Sorensen, Christina SUB Sublette 343343 460 117 0
17      6009a Chamberlain, Kalli UNT Uinta 340340 448 108 0
18      6007a Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 337337 457 120 0
19      6003b Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 335335 449 114 0
20      6005b Keith, Madisyn NAT Natrona 322322 433 111 0



Contest HJ062315 [2015 State 4-H Horse Judging Contest] JA Award 011  High Junior Questions  Results

Scoring Class(es): Tie 1 Class(es): Tie 2 Class(es): Tie 3 Class(es):
9 Question 1 Jr Int 4 Western Horsemanship 1 Hunter Hack
10 Hunter Hack Questions Jr Int1 Hunter Hack 2 Reining
11 Aged QH Gelding Questions Jr7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings 3 Western Pleasure

4 Western Horsemanship
5 Aged Quarter Horse Mares
6 Aged Paint Mares
7 Aged Quarter Horse Geldings
8 Aged Thoroughbred Geldings

Rank Contestant Name Team Score Tie Breakers

ScoreCon  Copyright 2002/2005  C & K Ventures  www.4HPlus.com

1      6001c Osborne, Sienna ALB Albany 132132 136 366 0
2      6005c Jacob, Tristin NAT Natrona 129129 137 358 0
3      6007c Sagner, Megan PLT Platte 126126 136 347 0
4      6003a Masterson, Rori GOS Goshen 126126 133 356 0
5      3007d Bullard, Kristin NAT Natrona 126126 132 357 0
6      6003c Garson, Jami GOS Goshen 123123 127 351 0
7      3006c GALLEGOS, SIENNA LAR Laramie 120120 143 361 0
8      6007a Van Why, Allie PLT Platte 120120 139 337 0
9      6001a Niswender, Emerald ALB Albany 120120 132 358 0

10      6008c Sorensen, Christina SUB Sublette 117117 137 343 0
11      6002a Malcolm, Colton FRE Fremont 117117 134 345 0
12      6001b Osborne, Kierra ALB Albany 117117 133 350 0
13      6001d Visocky, Allyson ALB Albany 117117 131 352 0
14      3009c Cornia, Hattie UNT Uinta 114114 139 351 0
15      3006b GALLEGOS, TEHYA LAR Laramie 114114 134 365 0
16      3006a GALLEGOS, KYLIE LAR Laramie 114114 131 345 0
17      6003b Wilkins, Kenzie GOS Goshen 114114 125 335 0
18      6006c Applegarth, Aiden NIO Niobrara 111111 134 345 0
19      6005b Keith, Madisyn NAT Natrona 111111 118 322 0
20      6009a Chamberlain, Kalli UNT Uinta 108108 139 340 0


